
200Х170Х210

14060Х86

15700

7600

Наименование Размеры, см
Цена, 

руб/шт.

Мангалы

Стандарт

Семейный

Коттеджный

Дачный

Уют

Коттеджная

Весна

Крепыш

Дуэт

Качели

Скамьи

130Х38Х90

120Х87Х210

190Х95Х215

140Х40Х90

79Х69Х90

238Х156Х220

152Х80Х94

5250

14500

31000

9950

5900

33500

10650

производство тротуарных материалов

+7 (4812) 30-49-69 

info@betongarant.ru

www.betongarant.ru

Кованые изделия

Жар-Птица 136Х100Х220 18950

140Х60Х86 5400

Дачная

Особая

152Х80Х94 6400

Стол Дачный

Урна

6700

2400

150Х74Х75


